Individual Best Times (All Time)

Xabier Lundy-Munoz - (1162756) - Team Ipswich Swimming - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:19.66
2:22.74
2:25.11
2:25.16
2:26.13
2:35.63
2:40.09
2:40.40
2:41.61
2:41.70
2:42.84
2:43.22
2:43.55
2:44.94
2:46.58
2:48.84
2:50.89
2:51.68
2:57.64
3:01.47
3:05.65
3:20.83
3:28.36
4:12.69

Swims in Date Order
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Date

24/03/19
22/09/19
06/01/19
17/11/18
23/09/18
19/03/17
16/12/17
08/01/17
08/10/17
24/09/17
19/11/16
17/12/16
02/07/16
19/06/16
25/09/16
19/03/16
03/01/16
16/04/16
27/09/15
05/12/15
16/05/15
17/01/15
23/11/14
24/11113

Meet

Teamipswich March Open 2019

Teamipswich Club Championships 2019

Sudbury & District January Last Chance Time Trial
Teamipswich November Open 2018

Teamipswich Club Championships 2018
Teamipswich March Open 2017

Stowmarket No Frills Open meet

Sudbury January Last Chance Time Trial

Deben Open Meet

Teamipswich Club Championships

Teamipswich November Open 2016

Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet

Romford Town End of Season Meet

Suffolk County ASA County Development Championship
Teamipswich Club Championships

Teamipswich March Open 2016

Sudbury & District January Last Chance TT
Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016
Teamipswich Club Championships 2015
Newmarket & District December Open Meet 2015
Sudbury & District May Last Chance Time Trial
Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet
Teamipswich Club Championships

Teamipswich Club Championships

Venue

Ipswich
Ipswich
Sudbury
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Sudbury
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Newmarket
Ipswich
Ipswich
Sudbury
Newmarket
Ipswich
Newmarket
Sudbury
Ipswich
Ipswich

Ipswich
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Club Swam Under Level

teamipswich 3
teamipswich 4
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 4
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 4
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 4
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 4

3
teamipswich 3
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teamipswich 4
teamipswich 4
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Time
2:22.74
2:19.66
2:25.11
2:25.16
2:26.13
2:40.09
2:41.61
2:41.70
2:35.63
2:40.40
2:43.22
2:42.84
2:46.58
2:43.55
2:44.94
2:51.68
2:48.84
2:50.89
3:01.47
2:57.64
3:05.65
3:20.83
3:28.36

4:12.69
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Date

22/09/19
24/03/19
06/01/19
17/11/18
23/09/18
16/12/17
08/10/17
24/09/17
19/03/17
08/01/17
17/12/16
19/11/16
25/09/16
02/07/16
19/06/16
16/04/16
19/03/16
03/01/16
05/12/15
27/09/15
16/05/15
17/01/15
23/11/14
24/11113

Meet

Teamipswich Club Championships 2019
Teamipswich March Open 2019

Sudbury & District January Last Chance Time Trial
Teamipswich November Open 2018

Teamipswich Club Championships 2018
Stowmarket No Frills Open meet

Deben Open Meet

Teamipswich Club Championships

Teamipswich March Open 2017

Sudbury January Last Chance Time Trial
Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet

Teamipswich November Open 2016

Teamipswich Club Championships

Romford Town End of Season Meet

Suffolk County ASA County Development Championship
Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016
Teamipswich March Open 2016

Sudbury & District January Last Chance TT
Newmarket & District December Open Meet 2015
Teamipswich Club Championships 2015

Sudbury & District May Last Chance Time Trial
Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet
Teamipswich Club Championships

Teamipswich Club Championships

Venue

Ipswich
Ipswich
Sudbury
Ipswich
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Sudbury
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Newmarket
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Ipswich
Sudbury
Newmarket
Ipswich
Sudbury
Ipswich
Ipswich

Ipswich
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Page 2/2
Level

4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



